ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com     121
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish
GRY Gloss light gray powder coated finish
GRD Gloss dark gray powder coated finish

Four Valves
BT2920-4BM
Ordering Information
BT2920-1BM Single Lift/Turn Gas Valve, Bench Mounted
BT2920-2A-BM Double Lift/Turn Gas Valve, 90°, Bench Mounted
BT2920-2S-BM Double Lift/Turn Gas Valve, 180°, Bench Mounted
BT2920-4M Four-Way Lift/Turn Gas Valve, Bench Mounted
BT2920-2A-BM
Due to continuing product improvement, the information contained in this document
is subject to change without notice. All dimensions are ± 6mm (1/4").
ColorTech BT
                                                    WaterSaver Faucet Co.
122     wsflab.com
THIS SPACE FOR ARCHITECT/ENGINEER APPROVAL
BT2920-1BM Single Lift/Turn Gas Valve, Bench Mounted
BT2920-2A-BM Double Lift/Turn Gas Valve, 90°, Bench Mounted
BT2920-2S-BM Double Lift/Turn Gas Valve, 180°, Bench Mounted
BT2920-4M Four Way Lift/Turn Gas Valve, Bench Mounted
NOTES:
WORKING PRESSURE IS 5 BAR (75 PSI).
TESTED AT 8.5 BAR (125 PSI). MAXIMUM
1. FITTING IS FACTORY ASSEMBLED AND
(2-1/8")
54mm
FORGED BRASS
VALVE BODY
SERRATION HOSE END
NONREMOVABLE SEVEN
(1-1/4")
Ø32mm
G1/4 MOUNTING SHANK
WITH LOCKNUT AND WASHER
CHROME PLATED BRASS BALL
WITH MOLDED PTFE SEALS
BT2920-4BMBT2920-2S-BMBT2920-2A-BMBT2920-1BM
SINGLE VALVE: TWO VALVES AT 90°: TWO VALVES AT 180°: FOUR VALVES:
2.4mm (3/32")
POSITIONING PINS
Ø3.2mm (1/8")